

34. Building permits granted

Period	Number of building permits granted				Approximate value of constructions CZK mil.			
	Total	Residential buildings	Non- residential buildings	Environ- mental protection	Total	Residential buildings	Non- residential buildings	Environ- mental protection
1995	167 658	12 125	-	74 160	163 328	21 479	-	33 787
1996	174 338	20 202	-	80 865	193 650	31 560	-	38 150
1997	180 692	30 819	-	79 744	199 358	53 099	-	37 282
1998	171 943	36 874	-	63 589	212 313	61 595	-	28 101
1999	167 536	47 035	28 883	54 913	238 732	62 605	81 728	21 899
2000	169 574	45 100	31 125	57 994	229 955	59 568	78 783	26 699
2001	149 244	45 279	29 958	41 673	236 375	62 561	90 461	26 786
2002	140 822	45 961	29 003	36 187	242 212	74 253	90 171	24 517
2003	149 339	51 948	28 390	36 427	286 228	86 077	96 794	26 006
2004	153 622	51 464	29 439	36 065	315 072	94 592	99 430	25 002
2005	142 941	47 974	25 668	33 691	325 824	97 259	108 616	28 421
2006	135 391	49 777	24 503	25 779	360 945	111 444	127 443	27 127
2007	117 384	47 298	20 578	19 079	357 708	116 032	123 802	26 139
2003 - 1st quarter	24 954	9 201	4 961	5 455	62 280	17 152	29 536	4 674
2nd quarter	38 631	14 620	7 845	8 307	67 430	21 780	21 788	5 673
3rd quarter	45 020	15 627	8 271	11 578	86 124	25 666	19 702	8 935
4th quarter	40 734	12 500	7 313	11 087	70 394	21 479	25 768	6 724
1st - 2nd quarter	63 585	23 821	12 806	13 762	129 710	38 932	51 324	10 347
1st - 3rd quarter	108 605	39 448	21 077	25 340	215 834	64 598	71 026	19 282
2004 - 1st quarter	29 258	10 464	5 545	6 279	62 898	18 209	17 274	5 785
2nd quarter	41 817	14 936	8 450	8 493	78 208	25 808	26 045	5 988
3rd quarter	42 602	14 212	8 222	10 147	86 114	25 886	27 080	7 023
4th quarter	39 945	11 852	7 222	11 146	87 852	24 689	29 031	6 206
1st - 2nd quarter	71 075	25 400	13 995	14 772	141 106	44 017	43 319	11 773
1st - 3rd quarter	113 677	39 612	22 217	24 919	227 220	69 903	70 399	18 796
2005 - 1st quarter	27 274	9 430	5 043	6 309	72 782	19 304	22 018	5 601
2nd quarter	37 590	13 633	7 006	8 165	84 485	24 601	27 143	7 503
3rd quarter	41 086	13 577	7 463	9 772	91 582	30 376	28 581	7 989
4th quarter	36 991	11 334	6 156	9 445	76 975	22 978	30 874	7 328
1st - 2nd quarter	64 864	23 063	12 049	14 474	157 267	43 905	49 161	13 104
1st - 3rd quarter	105 950	36 640	19 512	24 246	248 849	74 281	77 742	21 093
2006 - 1st quarter	25 349	8 895	4 774	5 068	64 862	21 434	18 721	5 640
2nd quarter	34 360	13 647	6 362	5 884	101 300	27 662	40 230	6 465
3rd quarter	38 727	14 773	6 976	7 229	100 346	31 968	33 223	7 814
4th quarter	36 955	12 462	6 391	7 598	94 437	30 380	35 269	7 208
1st - 2nd quarter	59 709	22 542	11 136	10 952	166 162	49 096	58 951	12 105
1st - 3rd quarter	98 436	37 315	18 112	18 181	266 508	81 064	92 174	19 919
2007 - 1st quarter	26 020	10 573	4 554	4 408	81 114	23 339	29 918	6 202
2nd quarter	28 682	12 563	5 007	4 004	86 694	28 129	34 569	5 632
3rd quarter	32 486	13 247	5 628	5 249	90 619	33 940	24 430	5 803
4th quarter	30 196	10 915	5 389	5 418	99 281	30 624	34 885	8 502
1st - 2nd quarter	54 702	23 136	9 561	8 412	167 808	51 468	64 487	11 834
1st - 3rd quarter	87 188	36 383	15 189	13 661	258 427	85 408	88 917	17 637